Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,582

3,229

R$
900.00

27-10-2016

27-10-2016

27-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
SOLDAGEM NA
PA MECANICA,
RETO
ESCAVADEIRA E
CARRO DO LIXO
DA SEMINFRA.




